Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
Australian Capital Territory
Magistrates Court (Domestic Animals
Infringement Notices) Regulation 2005
SL2005-29
made under the
Magistrates Court Act 1930
Republication No 10

 Endnotes
Legislation history 3
R10
30/06/18
Magistrates Court (Domestic Animals Infringement
Notices) Regulation 2005
Effective:  30/06/18-09/04/20
page 15
 Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
3 Legislation history
Magistrates Court (Domestic Animals Infringement Notices)
Regulation 2005 SL2005-29
notified LR 10 November 2005
s 1, s 2 commenced 10 November 2005 (LA s 75 (1))
remainder commenced 12 November 2005 (s 2 and see Statute Law
Amendment Act 2005 A2005-20, s 2 (2) and LA s 79)
as amended by
Justice and Community Safety Legislation Amendment Act 2008
A2008-7 sch 1 pt 1.12
notified LR 16 April 2008
s 1, s 2 commenced 16 April 2008 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 pt 1.12 commenced 7 May 2008 (s 2)
Magistrates Court (Domestic Animals Infringement Notices)
Amendment Regulation 2008 (No 1) SL2008-19
notified LR 30 April 2008
s 1, s 2 commenced 30 April 2008 (LA s 75 (1))
remainder commenced 1 May 2008 (s 2 and see Domestic Animals
Amendment Act 2007 A2007-35, s 2 and CN2008-6)
Domestic Animals Amendment Act 2010 A2010-3 sch 1 pt 1.2
notified LR 17 February 2010
s 1, s 2 commenced 17 February 2010 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 pt 1.2 commenced 18 February 2010 (s 2)
Statute Law Amendment Act 2014 A2014-18 sch 3 pt 3.15
notified LR 20 May 2014
s 1, s 2 commenced 20 May 2014 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 3 pt 3.15 commenced 10 June 2014 (s 2 (1))
Territory and Municipal Services Legislation Amendment Act 2014

Endnotes
3 Legislation history
page 16 Magistrates Court (Domestic Animals Infringement
Notices) Regulation 2005
Effective:  30/06/18-09/04/20
R10
30/06/18
 Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
Domestic Animals Amendment Act 2014 A2014-39 sch 1
notified LR 30 September 2014
s 1, s 2 commenced 30 September 2014 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 commenced 1 October 2014 (s 2)
Statute Law Amendment Act 2015 A2015-15 sch 3 pt 3.19
notified LR 27 May 2015
s 1, s 2 commenced 27 May 2015 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 3 pt 3.19 commenced 10 June 2015 (s 2)
Domestic Animals (Racing Greyhounds) Amendment Act 2017
A2017-44 sch 1 pt 1.2 (as am by A2018-11 sch 1)
notified LR 5 December 2017
s 1, s 2 commenced 5 December 2017 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 pt 1.2 commenced 30 April 2018 (s 2)
Domestic Animals Legislation Amendment Act 2018 A2018-11 sch 1
notified LR 18 April 2018
s 1, s 2 commenced 18 April 2018 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 commenced 30 April 2018 (s 2 (2) and see Domestic Animals
(Racing Greyhounds) Amendment Act 2017 A2017-44 s 2)
Note Sch 1 amends the Domestic Animals (Racing Greyhounds)
Amendment Act 2017 A2017-44.
Magistrates Court (Domestic Animals Infringement Notices)
Amendment Regulation 2018 (No 1) SL2018-12